

2024 - 2025 Norris Public Power District Electric Lineman Training Scholarship Application

Please type or print in ink. An APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION must be on file at either Northeast Community College (NECC) or Metropolitan Community College (MCC) Admissions Office and applicants must be accepted into the Utility Line program before this scholarship application will be processed. **Applications must be received by January 5, 2024.**

Please return completed application to: Norris Public Power District, 606 Irving Street, P.O. Box 399, Beatrice, NE 68310 or vickyjur@norrispower.com.

STUDENT INFORMATION

Legal NameLast				
			Middle	
Permanent Address Street/Box	#			
Succusion				
City	State	Zip	County	
Date of Birth	E-mail address		Phone Number	
I have been accepted into the utility li	ine program at: NECC	MCC	<u> </u>	
Enrollment Status for 2024-2025: Full-time Three-quarter time			Half-time	
Expected Graduation Date				
				
	EDUCATIONAL	BACKGROUND		
Name of High School/GED Location		High Scho	High School GPA	
Date of High School Graduation				
	STUDENT HOUSEH	OLD INFORMATIO	ON.	
	STODENT HOUSEH	OLD IN ORWATI	51 1	
Are you or your parents/guardians No	orris customers? Yes	No	_	
Parents Names		Norris Account #		
Address_	City	State	Zip Code	

STUDENT'S EXPERIENCE/GOALS Attach a separate sheet, if necessary. 1) Summarize your extracurricular activities, community service, and work experience from the past two years.
2) Elaborate on your educational and career goals and how you plan to attain them.
3) Why do you want to become an electric utility lineman?
4) Explain how you might benefit by receiving this scholarship.
I understand that one scholarship recipient will be selected by the Norris Public Power District Scholarship Selection Committee based on the Electric Lineman Training Scholarship Application and a personal interview. By signing this application, I agree to the release of this information to the Northeast Community College or Metropolitan Community College Financial Aid Office. If I am selected as a scholarship recipient, I also agree to the release of publicity pertaining to my selection.

Date_

Student's Signature
* Scholarship notification letters will be mailed to all applicants.